
III IV V VI VII IX 

English Hindi
Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit
Social Science Maths Science

Maths Science Social Science
Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit
Hindi English

Hindi
Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit
English Maths Science Social Science

Science Social Science Maths English
Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit
IT/IFM/AI

Social Science Maths Hindi Science Social Science Maths

------- English Science Hindi English
Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit

------- ------- ------- ------- ------- Hindi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

  Best Wishes for your success!

Students will bring transparent clipboard and transparent kit for examination and should not carry any

school bag.

Use of unfair means during examination will invite strict action against the student. 

If a student is found using any electronic gadget, the student will be disqualified and the device will be

confiscated.

Regular classes will start from 20th December, 2025. 

PrincipalExamination Incharge

20/12/2025 

Saturday

Instructions for Post Mid Term examination :

11th December, 2025 will be preparatory holiday for students of classes III to VII, IX.

Students of class III and IV will get question paper cum answer booklet from the school. 

Students of classes V-VII and IX will bring their own stationery material, maps, graph papers etc. 

Students of classes V to VII will bring Test notebooks and class IX will bring single line answersheets

(landscape) for taking the test. 

12/12/2025  

Friday

15/12/2025 

Monday

16/12/2025 

Tuesday

17/12/2025 

Wednesday

18/12/2025 

Thursday

19/12/2025 

Friday

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

DATESHEET FOR POST MID TERM EXAMINATION

SESSION: 2025-26

TIMINGS : 8:30 am to 10:30 am

Date / Day


