DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

DATESHEET FOR POST MID TERM EXAMINATION

SESSION: 2025-26

TIMINGS: 8:30 am to 10:30 am

Date / Day	III	IV	V	VI	VII	IX
12/12/2025 Friday	English	Hindi	Punjabi/ Sanskrit	Social Science	Maths	Science
15/12/2025 Monday	Maths	Science	Social Science	Punjabi/ Sanskrit	Hindi	English
16/12/2025 Tuesday	Hindi	Punjabi/ Sanskrit	English	Maths	Science	Social Science
17/12/2025 Wednesday	Science	Social Science	Maths	English	Punjabi/ Sanskrit	IT/IFM/AI
18/12/2025 Thursday	Social Science	Maths	Hindi	Science	Social Science	Maths
19/12/2025 Friday		English	Science	Hindi	English	Punjabi/ Sanskrit
20/12/2025 Saturday						Hindi

Instructions for Post Mid Term examination:

- 1 11th December, 2025 will be preparatory holiday for students of classes III to VII, IX.
- 2 Students of class III and IV will get question paper cum answer booklet from the school.
- 3 Students of classes V-VII and IX will bring their own stationery material, maps, graph papers etc.
- 4 Students of classes V to VII will bring Test notebooks and class IX will bring single line answersheets (landscape) for taking the test.
- 5 Students will bring transparent clipboard and transparent kit for examination and should not carry any school bag.
- 6 Use of unfair means during examination will invite strict action against the student.
- 7 If a student is found using any electronic gadget, the student will be disqualified and the device will be confiscated.
- 8 Regular classes will start from 20th December, 2025.

Best Wishes for your success!